
DRINKS 

ME
NU

ICED DRINKS
ICED LATTE
ICED AMERICANO
CARAMEL FRAPPE
MOCHA FRAPPE

3.80
3.20
4.30
4.30

SHAKES
CARAMEL
CHOCOLATE
VANILLA
STRAWBERRY
WHITE CHOC & HAZELNUT
BISCOFF
OREO

4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.50
4.50

SMOOTHIES
TROPICAL
mango, pineapple, passionfruit

VERY BERRY
raspberry, blackberry, strawberry

RED NARNA
strawberry, banana

4.30

4.30

4.30

FRUIT JUICES
ORANGE
CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE
MANGO

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

SOFT DRINKS
COCA-COLA
classic, diet, zero

FANTA ORANGE
SPRITE
APPLETISER

2.80

2.80
2.80
2.80

COFFEE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO single double

HOT CHOCOLATE
add cream & marshmallows   0.80

CORTADO
CHAI LATTE

3.80
3.80
3.80
3.90
2.90
2.701.90
3.89

3.20
3.90

TEA
EVERYDAY TEA
DECAF TEA
CHAI
CHAMOMILE
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
LEMON & GINGER
PEPPERMINT
SUPER FRUIT

3.80
3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90 MOCKTAILS

BENIDORM
mango, orange & pineapple juice
with grenadine & soda water

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Pineapple juice & passionfruit purée
shaken with sugar syrup and lime.

FRENCH MARTINI
Pineapple, grenadine & raspberry
syrup shaken with lime juice.

STRAWBERRY MARTINI
Pineapple juice & strawberry purée
shaken with sugar syrup and lime
juice.

CHERRY COLA
Cherry syrup with lime, topped with
Coca-Cola.

MOJITO
Fresh mint, sugar syrup & lime
muddled, topped with lemonade.

Available in any mojito flavour.

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95



DRINKS 

ME
NU
RED WINE
MERLOT 13% 125ML 250ML BOTTLE

5.75 8.25 24.95

SHIRAZ 13.5% 125ML 250ML BOTTLE
5.75 8.25 24.95

WHITE WINE
SAUVIGNON
BLANC 13%

125ML 250ML BOTTLE
5.95 8.25 24.95

PINOT
GRIGIO 12.5%

125ML 250ML BOTTLE
5.75 8.25 24.95

PROSECCO
10.5%

200ML
6.95

BOTTLE
24.95

ROSÉ WINE
WHITE
ZINFANDEL
10.5%

125ML BOTTLE
5.75 8.25 24.95

PROSECCO
ROSÉ 10.5%

BOTTLE
24.95

250ML 

BEERS & CIDERS
MADRI 4.6% HALF PINT PINT

3.75 5.95

CARLING 4.0% HALF PINT PINT
3.50 4.95

PERONI 5.1% HALF PINT PINT
3.50 5.95

BIRRA MORETTI
4.6%

BOTTLE 330ML
4.95

OLD MOUT CIDER 4.0%
strawberry & apple
berries & cherries
pineaplle & raspberry

5.95

THATCHERS GOLD 4.8% 4.95

MIXERS
TONIC
classic, slimline

GINGER ALE
PINK SODA
ELDERFLOWER
PEACH & COCONUT
WATERMELON

2.50

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS
GORDONS 37.5%
GORDONS PINK 37.5%
WHITLEY NEILL

3.95
3.95
3.95

HENDRICKS 41.4%
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40%
VODKA ABSOLUT 37.5%

AU 35.2%

ABSOLUT VANILLA 37.5%
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY 37.5%
GREY GOOSE 40%

3.95
3.95
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

rhubarb & ginger
blood orange
raspberry

BACARDI 37.5% 3.95
KRAKEN BLACK
SPICED 40%

3.95

MALIBU 21% 3.95
JACK DANIELS 40% 4.10
HAIG CLUB 33% 4.10
PROPER TWELVE 40% 4.10
BAILEYS 17% 3.95

SHOTS
SOURZ
watermelon, raspberry,
apple, blue raspbery, cherry

3.00
10 for 10

SAMBUCA
TEQUILA ROSE
JAMMIE DODGER
creme de cassis & baileys
with a sugar rim
BABY GUINNESS
kahlua & baileys

BLUE KAMIKAZE
vanilla vodka, blue curacao and
lime juice with a sugar rim
CRANBERRY COOKIE
amaretto with cranberry juice

MINI SUNRISE
tequila, orange juice and grenadine

TEQUILA

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
tequila rose, grenadine, & baileys
with squirty cream

4.50
4.00
4.25

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.50
JÄGERBOMB 5.00

2 for 8


