

COFFEE

LATTE	3.80
CAPPUCCINO	3.80
FLAT WHITE	3.80
MOCHA	3.90
AMERICANO	2.90
ESPRESSO <i>single 1.90 double</i>	2.70
HOT CHOCOLATE <i>add cream & marshmallows 0.80</i>	3.89
CORTADO	3.20
CHAI LATTE	3.90

TEA

EVERYDAY TEA	3.80
DECAF TEA	3.80
CHAI	3.90
CHAMOMILE	3.90
EARL GREY	3.90
GREEN TEA	3.90
LEMON & GINGER	3.90
PEPPERMINT	3.90
SUPER FRUIT	3.90

FRUIT JUICES

ORANGE	2.80
CRANBERRY	2.80
PINEAPPLE	2.80
MANGO	2.80

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA <i>classic, diet, zero</i>	2.80
FANTA ORANGE	2.80
SPRITE	2.80
APPLETISER	2.80

ICED DRINKS

ICED LATTE	3.80
ICED AMERICANO	3.20
CARAMEL FRAPPE	4.30
MOCHA FRAPPE	4.30

SHAKES

CARAMEL	4.10
CHOCOLATE	4.10
VANILLA	4.10
STRAWBERRY	4.10
WHITE CHOC & HAZELNUT	4.10
BISCOFF	4.50
OREO	4.50

SMOOTHIES

TROPICAL <i>mango, pineapple, passionfruit</i>	4.30
VERY BERRY <i>raspberry, blackberry, strawberry</i>	4.30
RED NARNA <i>strawberry, banana</i>	4.30

MOCKTAILS

BENIDORM <i>mango, orange & pineapple juice with grenadine & soda water</i>	6.95
PORNSTAR MARTINI <i>Pineapple juice & passionfruit purée shaken with sugar syrup and lime.</i>	6.95
FRENCH MARTINI <i>Pineapple, grenadine & raspberry syrup shaken with lime juice.</i>	6.95
STRAWBERRY MARTINI <i>Pineapple juice & strawberry purée shaken with sugar syrup and lime juice.</i>	6.95
CHERRY COLA <i>Cherry syrup with lime, topped with Coca-Cola.</i>	6.95
MOJITO <i>Available in any mojito flavour.</i> <i>Fresh mint, sugar syrup & lime muddled, topped with lemonade.</i>	6.95

DRINKS



RED WINE

MERLOT 13%	125ML 5.75	250ML 8.25	BOTTLE 24.95
SHIRAZ 13.5%	125ML 5.75	250ML 8.25	BOTTLE 24.95

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC 13%	125ML 5.95	250ML 8.25	BOTTLE 24.95
PINOT GRIGIO 12.5%	125ML 5.75	250ML 8.25	BOTTLE 24.95
PROSECCO 10.5%	200ML 6.95	BOTTLE 24.95	

ROSÉ WINE

WHITE ZINFANDEL 10.5%	125ML 5.75	250ML 8.25	BOTTLE 24.95
PROSECCO ROSE 10.5%	BOTTLE 24.95		

BEERS & CIDERS

MADRI 4.6%	HALF PINT 3.75	PINT 5.95
CARLING 4.0%	HALF PINT 3.50	PINT 4.95
PERONI 5.1%	HALF PINT 3.50	PINT 5.95
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%	BOTTLE 330ML 4.95	
OLD MOUT CIDER 4.0%		5.95
<i>strawberry & apple berries & cherries pineapple & raspberry</i>		
THATCHERS GOLD 4.8%		4.95

MIXERS

TONIC	2.50
<i>classic, slimline</i>	
GINGER ALE	2.50
PINK SODA	2.50
ELDERFLOWER	2.50
PEACH & COCONUT	2.50
WATERMELON	2.50

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

GORDONS 37.5%	3.95
GORDONS PINK 37.5%	3.95
WHITLEY NEILL <i>rhubarb & ginger blood orange raspberry</i>	3.95
HENDRICKS 41.4%	3.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40%	3.95
VODKA ABSOLUT 37.5%	4.10
ABSOLUT VANILLA 37.5%	4.10
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY 37.5%	4.10
GREY GOOSE 40%	4.10
AU 35.2%	4.10
BACARDI 37.5%	3.95
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED 40%	3.95
MALIBU 21%	3.95
JACK DANIELS 40%	4.10
HAIG CLUB 33%	4.10
PROPER TWELVE 40%	4.10
BAILEYS 17%	3.95

SHOTS

SOURZ <i>watermelon, raspberry, apple, blue raspberry, cherry</i>	3.00 10 for 10
SAMBUCA	4.50
TEQUILA ROSE	4.00
JAMMIE DODGER <i>creme de cassis & baileys with a sugar rim</i>	4.25
BABY GUINNESS <i>kahlua & baileys</i>	4.00
BLUE KAMIKAZE <i>vanilla vodka, blue curacao and lime juice with a sugar rim</i>	4.00
CRANBERRY COOKIE <i>amaretto with cranberry juice</i>	4.00
MINI SUNRISE <i>tequila, orange juice and grenadine</i>	4.00
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE <i>tequila rose, grenadine, & baileys with squirty cream</i>	4.00
TEQUILA	4.50
JÄGERBOMB	5.00 2 for 8